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

2 BEDROOMS ..................................................................................................................................................... 13 

3+ BEDROOMS ................................................................................................................................................... 18 

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 23 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 24 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$800 

2 Large Rooms for Rent for Female Trent Students 

Room for Rent for Female Trent Student No Room Sharing Studious, clean and 
quiet student only No smoking, No drugs Scent Free Home Large furnished room 
with double bed, dresser, computer desk and chair Quiet home in safe 
neighbourhood 5 mins to Trent by bus. Bus stop is at the corner of the street. No 
parking available All inclusive 
 

 
Ad ID 

1718437832 

$620 

Room available for rent in all female house on water street 

1 Room avaible in female trent university student house located on water street, 5 
minute walk to the bus stop. Looking for a female that is intreasted to move in 
asap or either end of november/ start of december to begin lease. Please reach out 
if you have any questions or are interested:) 
 

Ad ID 
1718426653 

$890 

Peterborough single room rental 

Peterborough single room rental，second floor single room，share washroom 
 

Ad ID 
1710182858 

$850 

Room for Rent 

The room is about 8.5ft x 9ft and is being used as an office now but will be empty 
by move-in day. The house is within walking distance to shops, the mall, banks, 
gyms and on many bus lines. I’m seeking a quiet and clean individual for this room. 
Please note that the kitchen and livingroom area will be shared with all residents in 
the house whereas the upstairs bathroom will only be shared by the residents 
living upstairs. Shared utilities. The furniture shown in the livingroom will be 
replaced. NO PETS, please. 
 

Ad ID 
1718288770 

$750 

1 bedroom available for a student 

3+1 bedroom house, currently occupied with 3 students and looking for a 4th 
student roommate for the 4th bedroom in the main level with lots of light. 2 
seperate entrances. Great location near downtown, Trent University, Fleming 
College and easy access to public transit. Full house shared by all 4 students: living 
room, full kitchen and 2 full bathrooms and Laundry. 1 Parking is also available for 
free. 
 

Ad ID 
1714796941 

$850 

July 1 - bsmt room in shared house - July 1 

Spacious Basement Room for Rent (11 x 14ft) $850/month (Utilities & Internet 
Included) For ONE Tenant Only Major intersection: Monaghan Rd. and Cameron St. 
near Lansdowne Place Fully Furnished  - Double bed & mattress - Wardrobe - Desk 
& chair - Lamp Shared Spaces - Basement with **3 rooms in total** (2 currently 
rented: 1 young working professional & 2 students) - Shared kitchen  - 1 shared 
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